
 

ADMINISTRATION 

Name Email Position 

Street, Dr. Chrystal cstreet@crothersville.k12.in.us Superintendent 

Richey, Terry trichey@crothersville.k12.in.us Treasurer 

King, Annette aking@crothersville.k12.in.us Secretary 

ELEMENTARY 

Name Email Position 

Reinhart, Whitney wreinhart@crothersville.k12.in.us Principal 

Fisher, Ginger gfisher@crothersville.k12.in.us Secretary 

Schmelzle, Kelly kschmelzle@crothersville.k12.in.us Pre-K 

Kilgore, Tina tkilgore@crothersville.k12.in.us Kindergarten 

Kelly, Cassondra ckelly@crothersville.k12.in.us Kindergarten 

Spicer, Ashley aspicer@crothersville.k12.in.us First Grade 

Hercamp, Karra klucas@crothersville.k12.in.us First Grade 

Beverly, Samantha samanthabeverly@crothersville.k12.in. 

us 
Second Grade 

Bedwell, Tara tbedwell@crothersville.k12.in.us Second Grade 

Blair, Haley hblair@crothersville.k12.in.us Third Grade 

Liedberg, Danielle dliedberg@crothersville.k12.in.us Third Grade 

Orrill, Tiffany tiffanyorrill@crothersville.k12.in.us Fourth Grade 

Emerson, Brad bemerson@crothersville.k12.in.us Fourth Grade 

Cain, Olivia ocain@crothersville.k12.in.us Fifth Grade 

Hall, Nikki nikkihall@crothersville.k12.in.us Fifth Grade 

Salas, Sara ssalas@crothersville.k12.in.us Special Ed 

Nehrt, Robin rnehrt@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Cottingham, Amie acottingham@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Peacock, Amie apeacock@crothersville.k12.in.us Speech and Hearing 

Ballinger, Brenda bballinger@crothersville.k12.in.us Title One 

Isenhower, Mary Jo mjisenhower@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Weddle, Carolyn cweddle@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Lucas, Megan mlucas@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

mailto:cweddle@crothersville.k12.in.us


Petty, Betsy bpetty@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Ord, Kristy kord@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Crater, Liz lcrater@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

 

JR. SR. HIGH  
SCHOOL 

Name Email Position 

Dr Doug Ballinger dballinger@crothersville.k12.in.us Principal 

Hancher, Amber ahancher@crothersville.k12.in.us Guidance 

Prince, Ellen ellenprince@crothersville.k12.in.us Secretary 

Dunn, Jacob jacobdunn@crothersville.k12.in.us Athletic Director 

Deaton, Mindy mindydeaton@crothersville.k12.in.us Science 

Winchester, Ty twinchester@crothersville.k12.in.us Math 

Wibbels, Joe jwibbels@crothersville.k12.in.us Math 

Pace, Delcie dpace@crothersville.k12.in.us English / LA 

Meyers, Linda lmeyers@crothersville.k12.in.us Agriculture 

Otte, Matthew motte@crothersville.k12.in.us PE / Health 

McCammon, 

Rhonda 
rmccammon@crothersville.k12.in.us 6th Grade 

Hunsucker, Hanna hhunsucker@crothersville.k12.in.us 6th Grade 

Oakes, Logan loakes@crothersville.k12.in.us Social Studies / World History 

Monroe, Mark mmonroe@crothersville.k12.in.us  

Robbins, Tammy trobbins@crothersville.k12.in.us English / LA 

Wilson, Chad cwilson@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Barger, Jody jodybarger@crothersville.k12.in.us Science 

Hoskins, Connie choskins@crothersville.k12.in.us Library 



Karnes, Tracy tkarnes@crothersville.k12.in.us Aide 

Isenhower, 

Vaughn 
visenhower@crothersville.k12.in.us Maintenance 

Bagley, David dbagley@crothersville.k12.in.us Art 

Hensley, Tammy tammyhensley@crothersville.k12.in.us  

Schill, David dschill@crothersville.k12.in.us Industrial Arts 

   

   

 


